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Adriatic and Ionian Initiative

Regional Cooperation Programme - Call for Proposals 2012

Application Form 

1. Applicant 
2. Contact Details
Organisation name: 

Address:

Tel.:

Fax:

Website:

Fax: 

3. Title of Project 
4. Priority and Measure
5. AII Partnership 
6. Location 
	Part 1 – Project Identification 


1.1. Title of the Project

1.2. Description of the Applicant 

(max 2000 characters)

1.3. Project Summary

(max 2000 characters)

1.4. Project length
Start:

Closure:

Months (length):

1.5. Project budget 
Total: Euro...........

Applicant contribution: Eur..........(..%)

AII-PS requested contribution: Eur..........(..%)

Co-funder 1 (_________) : Eur..........(..%)

Co-funder 2 (_________): Eur..........(..%)

…
1.6. AII Partnership 
1.7. Applicant's legal representative
Name and Surname:

Address:

Tel.:

Fax:

Website:

Fax: 

E-mail: 

	Part 2 – Project description 


2.1. Background and rationale

(max 2000 characters) 
2.2. Project objectives – general and specific 

.(max 2000 characters)

2.3. Detailed description of the project

 (max 5000 characters )
2.4. Timeplan
	Activity/month


	1 
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	Activity A
	example
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Activity B
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Activity C
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Activity D
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Activity (X)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


2.5. AII Partnership
(max 3000 characters) 
2.6. Expected results and outputs

(max 2000 characters) 
2.7. Coherence of the project with the AII general scopes and with the AII-RCP specific targets
(max 2000 characters) 
2.8. Project sustainability

(max 1500 characters)

2.9. AII visibility

(max 1500 characters) 
	Part 3 – Project  administration and budget


3.1. Person in charge of administering the budget of the project
Name and Surname:

Affiliation: 

Address:

Tel.:

Fax:

Website:

Fax: 

E-mail: 

3.2. Budget summary
Total budget estimate: Eur..........(100%)
           

Applicant contribution: Eur..........(..%)

AII-PS requested contribution: Euro..........(..%)

Co-funder 1 (_________) : Eur..........(..%)

Co-funder 2  (_________): Eur..........(..%)

…

3.3. Breakdown of estimated costs
	No.
	Budget items with description

(quantity, man/hours, etc.)
	Unit cost
	Subtotal
	AII-PS grant

	1.
	Personnel

	1a
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	1b
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	1c
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	TOTAL Personnel  
	0 €
	0 €

	2.
	Travel

	2a
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	2b
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	2c
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	TOTAL Travel  
	0 €
	0 €

	3.
	Accommodation

	3a
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	3b
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	3c
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	TOTAL Accommodation  
	0 €
	0 €

	4.
	Meetings and events

	4a
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	4b
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	4c
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	TOTAL Meetings and events  
	0 €
	0 €

	5.
	Equipment

	5a
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	5b
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	5c
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	TOTAL Equipment  
	0 €
	0 €

	6.
	Promotion

	6a
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	6b
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	6c
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	TOTAL Promotion  
	0 €
	0 €

	7.
	Administrative costs

	7a
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	7b
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	7c
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	TOTAL Administrative costs  
	0 €
	0 €

	8.
	Other (please specify)

	8a
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	8b
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	8c
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 €

	TOTAL Other
	0 €
	0 €


	SUBTOTAL
	0 €
	0 €

	Remarks (if any): 
Indicate any in-kind contributions envisaged in the budget.  Use this box also to add other relevant information.


3.4. Financial resources
	Confirmed or requested sources of financing
	To cover following budget item(s)
	Amount
	of which in-kind contributions:
	% of total project cost

	AII-PS contribution
	
	0 €
	-
	0 %

	Applicant’s contribution (own budget)
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 %

	Co-financing partner 1 ( NAME) 
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 %

	Co-financing partner 2 ( NAME)
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 %

	Other (please specify)
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 %

	
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 %

	
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 %

	
	
	0 €
	0 €
	0 %

	Total
	0 €
	0 €
	100%

	Remarks (if any): 

Use this box also to add any further relevant information
Remarks (if any): 

You can use this box also to add further relevant information




	Part 4 – Signature and stamp


I, (NAME/SURNAME), as legal representative of (APPLICANT INSTITUTION’S NAME), confirm that I am duly authorised by to sign this application and that information provided in the application form is correct and accurate. I confirm that (APPLICANT INSTITUTION’S NAME), that I represent, is fully committed to the implementation of the project.

Name of Applicant institution:

Name and Surname: 

Place and date: 

Signature and stamp:









